Town of Mamaroneck, NY PE6: NY Stretch Code Email Notification from NYSERDA CEC for Approval of the ToM NY Stretch Energy Code Issued: 7/20/2021

erda.sm.clean 7/20/2021 4:02 F	energy.communities <cec M</cec 	@nyserda.ny.gov					
To: sodierna@townofmam	aroneckny.org Cc: Eleanor Pecl						
Hello,							
The Town of Mamaronec	recently submitted docume	tation demonstrating comp	letion of the NYStretch Er	nergy Code High Impact Act	ion under NYSERDA's <u>Clea</u>	an Energy Communities	program.
Congratulations, your su	mission has been approved.						
	r <mark>gy Community Scorecard</mark> to to others in your region and		your community has comp	pleted and points you have a	earned. Select your comm	unity from the dropdow	/n list and
If you have any questions	please do not hesitate to co	tact your local Clean Energy	Communities Coordinate	or who is working on NYSERI	DA's behalf to help you na	avigate the program:	
Eleanor Peck							
Hudson Valley Re epeck@hudsonva							
-	st in Clean Energy Communiti	es. Keep up the good work!					
Clean Energy Communiti	es Team						
17 Columbia Circle Alba	ny, NY 12203-6399						
nyserda.ny.gov							
follow : friend : connect v	VITH NYSERDA						